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2014 Continuity Schedule
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Incentive Regulation Model for 2
Thunder Bay Hydro Eletrtclty Detrtbutlon Ine. - Northw

Pase complete the following continuity schedule tor the following Deterrat / Variance counts. Enter
intorration into green ells only.

tt you have received approval to dispose ot balances tror prior years, the starting point tor entries in the
201 Dschedule below wilt be the balance sheet date asper your Ght. tor which you received approval
For rample, it in the 2014EDR process(do$ or iRM) you received approval tor tho Dcmnbr 31, 2012

balances, the starting point tor your entries below should be the2011year. This wit atiow tor thecorrect
starting point tor the 2012 opening balance columns tor both principal and interest

paso rotor to the tootrots for turthor instruction.

2013 2014 Projected Interest on Dec-31-13 Balances 2.1.7 RRR

Opening Transactions DOebit/ Cosing Opening Board-
Principal interest tu lances asot alrcsas of projected interest tror Jan 1, project lrtreat tror January Variance

board-kpproved other 1 Ohr 1 Ohr t Other 1 kdjatrents Cosing interest Disposition Disposition

Account Descriptions
cccount Principal (Credit) during 2013

Disposition during Adjustrents during #dj oustrents during. Adjustrents during dj oustrents during
principal interest interest Jan-1 pproved during 2013-. mounts as ot during 2014- during 2014-

Dec 31-13 DOee 31-13 2014 to December 31, 2014 on 1, 2015 to April 30, 2015 on Dee
Total Caim Aas ot Dee 31-13

nnR va. 2013

Mur.ber unounts sot excluding interest and
2013 01 2013 02 2013 03 2013 04 2013 Balance aso to Dee-31-13 Disposition other Dec-31-13 instructed by instructed by

Adjusted tor Adjusted tor Dee 31-13balance adjusted tor 31 -13balance adjusted tor Balance

an-1-13 adjustments Do-31-13 during 2013 Board Board Dispositions ovo·e disposition during 2014 disposition during 2014" (principal + interest)

Group 1 Accounts
LV Variance Account 1550 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smant Metering Entity Charge Variance 1551 0 a.rzn 2.7z7 0 182 182 2.72n 182 (0) (13) 2.s99 (2.546 0

RSVA- Wholesale Market Service Charge 1580 (2.915.524) (810.50) (1,433.362 (2.292.667 (46.859) (36,433) (37.3059 (45.987) (1,482.161) (38 6o» (810.506) (7.383) (11.914) (a.97 (833.775) (2.338.655 (1

RSVA- Retail Transmission Network Charge 1584 a77.777 u72.371 (240.714) (409,434) («.532) (6.265) (3.987) (6.810) (237.063) (5.191) u72.371) (1.619) (2.s3) (845) (177.368) (416.242 2

RSVA- Retail Transmission Connection Charge 1586 (1.,061.898) (547.63) (428.515) (1,181.,013) (10.912 (15.810) (8.078) (18,644) (633.383) (15,248) (547.630) (3.396) (8.050) (2.683 (561.760) (1,199.657 1

RSVA- Power (ecduding Global Adjustment) 1588 (1,376.730 (410,126) (1,182,402) 218.636 203.784 (182.03) (50.01) 21.556 21.0s7 (16.61) (194.328) (32.763) 12.294 16,152 181 60 28.687 (423.211 (224.566

RS VA- Global Adjustment 1589 1.986.979 1,904.373 996.189 (132.993) 29.058 (2.son 26.233 (22458) 990.790 22.245 1,123.783) (44.703) (16.520) (s.507) (1,190.512) 2.929.743 3.085,19

Recovery ol Regulatory Asset Balances 1590 (O»
(0» 0 0 0 to» 0 (O (0) 0» 0 0

DOisposition and Recovery/Retund ot Regulatory Balances (2008) 1595 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DOisposition and Pecovery/Retund o egulatory Balances (2009) 1595 343.011 36 343.058 + (383, 143) 1.261 (381.882) (o» (364) (1.689) 353 1.689 2.049 (11 (0)

Disposition and Recovery/netund ot Regulatory Balances (2010) 1595 (307.304) 23 (307.273) (8) 189.505 (1 129y 188.376 (o» (347) 1,497 339 (1497) 5 (1,151) (a» (o)

Disposition and ecovery/Retund ot Regulatory Balances (2011) 1595 133.898 2166 136.064 37.642 (36.640) 1.002 133.898 40.266 2.166 (39.265) 32 (37.056) 137.063 2

DOrsposition and ecovery/Retund ot Regulatory Balances (2012) 1595 (1,010.364) 1.005.278 (5.086) (21,087 39.247 18,160 0 (5.086) 18.160 (759 (25) 12.974 13.075

RSVA- Global Adjustment 1589 1.986.979 1.904.373 996,189 0 (3.028,156) (132.993) 29.058 (25o 26.233 (22.72» (22 458) 990.790 22.245 (1,123,783) (44.703) (16.520) (s.507) (1,190.512) 2.929.743 3.085.194

Total Group 1 Balance excluding Account 1589 - Global Adjustment (6.672689 (935.85£) (3.249.208) 218.636 203.784 (3.906.917) (289.397) (34.032) (263.933) 9.213) (68.709) (2.413.748) (51,732) (1,523, 168) (16.977) 22.39 17,464) (1,570.000) (4.230,191) (224.565)

[Total Group 1 Balance (4.685.710) 968.517 (2253.019 218.636 (2.824.372» (4.069.910 (260.339» (36.533 (237.700 (31.995)

+
(1, 422.958) (29,487 (2646.951) (61.680) (38.910) (12.970) (2.760.512» (1.300.448) 2.860.629

LRAMt Variance Aecourt 1568

Total including Account 156 (4.685.710) 968.517 (2.25s3.019 218.636 (2824.372) (4.069.910) (260.330) (06.533) (237 700» (31.995) (91 167) (1,422 958) (29,487) (2.646.951) (61.680 (38.910) (12970) (2.760.512) (1.,300,448 2.860.629

For all Board-kpproved dispositions, please ensure that the disposition amount has the sare sign
e.g. debit balance are to have a positive higure and ereedit balance are to have a negative higure)as
per the related Board decision.

Pae prode eopintone tor the nature ot the dtreet. the adostreet nee to peony booed

kpprod depot bircee.., pie prote aroors hoe dstrees and incite topporting docurrent,tone
fou Fst,courts ory., report the net variance to te oont' dring the yae Forlottee courts., neont te
trans.ctone during the ye


